
Bezirk Donau 2007/08

Kreisliga Gruppe 3
Gruppen-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
So. 13.01.2008 10:00 v TSG Maselheim II TSG Maselheim 0:9
Sa. 19.01.2008 16:00 (2)

18:30 v (1)
19:00 (2)

TSG Maselheim
TSV Rot an der Rot
TSG Maselheim II

SF Schwendi III
SV Ringschnait II
TSV Laubach II

9:5
2:9
5:9

Sa. 09.02.2008 15:30 (1)
18:30 (1)
19:00 (1)

TSV Laubach II
SF Schwendi III
SV Ringschnait II

TSG Maselheim
TSV Rot an der Rot
SV Steinhausen-Rottum

1:9
9:7
9:5

Sa. 16.02.2008 19:00 (1) SV Äpfingen TSG Maselheim II 9:2
Sa. 23.02.2008 19:00 (1)

19:00 (1)
19:00 (1)
19:00 (1)

SV Erolzheim
SV Steinhausen-Rottum
TSG Maselheim
TSV Rot an der Rot

SV Ringschnait II
TSG Maselheim II
SV Äpfingen
TSV Laubach II

2:9
8:8
8:8
4:9

Sa. 01.03.2008 18:30 (2)
19:00 (1)
19:00 (2)
19:00 (1)

SF Schwendi III
SV Äpfingen
TSG Maselheim II
TSV Rot an der Rot

SV Ringschnait II
TSV Laubach II
SV Erolzheim
SV Steinhausen-Rottum

1:9
9:1
1:9
5:9

Sa. 08.03.2008 15:30 (1)
15:30 (1)
19:00 (1)
19:00 (2)

SV Ringschnait II
TSV Laubach II
SV Erolzheim
TSG Maselheim

SV Äpfingen
SF Schwendi III
TSV Rot an der Rot
SV Steinhausen-Rottum

9:2
9:3
9:3
8:8

Sa. 15.03.2008 18:30 (2)
19:00 (1)
19:00 (1)
19:00 (1)

SF Schwendi III
SV Steinhausen-Rottum
TSG Maselheim
TSV Laubach II

SV Erolzheim
SV Äpfingen
TSV Rot an der Rot
SV Ringschnait II

3:9
7:9
9:3
3:9

Sa. 29.03.2008 15:30 (1)
16:00 (2)
19:00 (1)
19:00 (1)

SV Äpfingen
TSG Maselheim II
SV Ringschnait II
SV Steinhausen-Rottum

SV Erolzheim
SF Schwendi III
TSG Maselheim
TSV Laubach II

9:6
9:0 W

7:9
9:3

Sa. 05.04.2008 18:30 (2)
19:00 (1)
19:30 (1)

SF Schwendi III
TSV Laubach II
TSV Rot an der Rot

SV Äpfingen
SV Erolzheim
TSG Maselheim II

7:9
5:9
7:9

Sa. 12.04.2008 19:00 (1)
19:00 (1)
19:00 (1)
19:00 (1)

SV Äpfingen
SV Erolzheim
SV Ringschnait II
SV Steinhausen-Rottum

TSV Rot an der Rot
TSG Maselheim
TSG Maselheim II
SF Schwendi III

9:2
6:9
9:3
9:3

Sa. 19.04.2008 19:10 v (1) SV Erolzheim SV Steinhausen-Rottum 9:5
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